|

L
&)
Z
)
@)
—I




il L .

Served with a Selection of Condiments and Blinis
For Estatic Flavor Bursts, Enjoy with a Bottle of Ruinart

RUINART BRUT, FRANCE
CAVIAR OSCIETRA 30G
CAVIAR IMPERIAL 30G
CAVIAR BELUGA 30G

LENTIL SOUP (P)
Served with Lebanese Croutons, Lemon

CHICKEN SOUP (@)
Served with Fine Vegetables

GAZPACHO SOUP (%, ©. @)
Served with Fresh Vegetables

MINI BEEF BURGER (P-E)
Homemade Brioche Bun, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato

MINI LOBSTER ROLL (. E:5F)
Homemade Brioche Bun, Canadian Lobster, Baby Gem

SWEET POTATO FRIES (®. %)

TRUFFLE FRIES (. ©)
Parmesan Cheese, Parsley

SELECTION OF HOT MEZZEH (D.EN)
Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayer, Meat Sambousek, Meat Kibbeh, Tahina Sauce

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
(D) Dairy (SF)Shellfish (SE)Seasame (S)Soy (N)Nuts (E)Egg (V) Vegetarian (M) Mustard
@ Gluten Free |+#Vegan | ® Lactose Free | ® Certified Sustainable | ® Sustainably Sourced Seafood | @ Locally Sourced
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

AED

1,150
685
780
990

35

35

85

72

80

42
48

92

I"".



:' a,:"‘:r.l. L

KALE AVOCADO SALAD (EN.V.®)
Kale, Beetrot, Sauteed Pumpkin, Crispy Onion, Lime and Pinenuts Dressing

AL MANDHAR CAESAR SALAD (®.E©)

Brioche Croutons, Turkey Bacon, Sliced Parmesan, Capers
Baby Gem, Anchovies

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN (©

ADD MARINATED PRAWNS (F)

ADD FRESH TRUFFLE

QUINOA SALAD (D.N.V, @)
Kale, Pumpkin Seeds, Beetroot Crudites, Purple Potato, Sour Cream,
Avocado Wasabi Puree, Cherry Tomatoes, Passion Fruit Dressing

NIGOISE SALAD (E. M, ®)
Baby Gem Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Anchovies, Green Beens, Tuna Chunks, Lemon Dressing

BURRATA (D.V. ®)
Marinated Cherry Tomatoes, Pomegranate Seeds with Rocket Leaves

GREEK SALAD (D.V.M. ®)
Marinated Feta, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives,
Greek Salad Dressing, Bell Peppers, Pickled Red Onion

VEGETABLES MOUSSAKA (N. @, ®,~#)
Grilled Vegetables, Tomato Sauce, Cashew Nuts Cheese

CRUNCHY CHICKPEA DOUGH (V- @ ®,~#)
Grilled Eggplant, Rocket Leaves, Red Pepper Emulsion, Pistachio Harissa

EXTRA KING PRAWNS

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
(D) Dairy (SF)Shellfish (SE)Seasame (S)Soy (N)Nuts (E)Egg (V) Vegetarian (M) Mustard
@ Gluten Free |+#Vegan | ® Lactose Free | ® Certified Sustainable | ® Sustainably Sourced Seafood | @ Locally Sourced
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

AED
82

82

95
145

85 e
105 5
97

105

82

130
90

130



:' -\;T:F.l. &

AED
PENNE ARRABIATA (D, E) (Gluten Free Pasta Available Upon Request) 85
Spicy Tomato Sauce
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (0. E) 110
Tomato Meat Sauce, Parmesan
TRUFFLE GNOCCHI (®.#) 100
Homemade Gnocchi with Vegan Mushrooms Sauce, Truffle and Shiitake Chips
CHICKEN SHAWARMA (0. E®) 97
Grilled Chicken Strips Wrapped in Lebanese Bread or Markouk Bread, Arabic Pickles
Served with French Fries
AL MANDHAR CLUB SANDWICH
Served with Fries
Chicken with Turkey Bacon, Mayonnaise, Eqgs, Lettuce and Tomatoes (D: E©) 97
Smoked Salmon with Spinach, Cucumber and Cream Cheese (P) 130
Lobster with Avocado, Tomato and Lettuce ®. SP 280

Half Board Supplement 80

WAGYU BEEF BURGER (0. E) 130
Homemade Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onions, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato
Served with French Fries

HEALTHY BURGER (N. @.~#) 120
Plant Based Patty, Avocado, Lettuce, Multi Grain Bread, Honey Mustard Sauce
Served with Salad or Sweet Potato Fries

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
(D) Dairy (SF)Shellfish (SE)Seasame (S)Soy (N)Nuts (E)Egg (V) Vegetarian (M) Mustard
@ Gluten Free |+#Vegan | ® Lactose Free | ® Certified Sustainable | ® Sustainably Sourced Seafood | @ Locally Sourced
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

o=’



il ,;'r:f_._ :

CORN-FED CHICKEN (D.E)
Fregola Pasta in Mushroom Cream Sauce

SEABASS (D)
Served with Lemongrass Emulsion

SPICY KING PRAWNS (D SF. ©)
King Prawns served with Grilled Zucchini and Habanero Sauce

BLACK ANGUS TENDERLOIN (200G) (0. ®)
With Mashed Potato and Vitelotte Potato Chips

MAMMA'S CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (E. ©)

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER (2. E. @)
Brioche Bun, Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce
Served with Fries

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (D:E)
Tomato Meat Sauce and Parmigiano-Reggiano

PENNE OR SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE (P!
(Gluten Free Pasta Available Upon Request)

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (D. E,N)

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM AND SORBETS (P)
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Raspberry

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Half Board Supplement

Half Board Supplement

(D) Dairy (SF)Shellfish (SE)Seasame (S)Soy (N)Nuts (E)Egg (V) Vegetarian (M) Mustard
@ Gluten Free |+#Vegan | ® Lactose Free | ® Certified Sustainable | ® Sustainably Sourced Seafood | @ Locally Sourced
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

AED
130

185

262

60

280

80

AED

29

48

38

33

30
19

I"".



