



CAVIAR Served with a Selection of Condiments and Blinis For Estatic Flavor Bursts, Enjoy with a Bottle of Ruinart	AED
RUINART BRUT, FRANCE	1,150
CAVIAR OSCIETRA 30G	685
CAVIAR IMPERIAL 30G	780
CAVIAR BELUGA 30G	990
SOUPS	
LENTIL SOUP ^(D) Served with Lebanese Croutons, Lemon	55
CHICKEN SOUP ^(E, ♠) Served with Fine Vegetables	55
GAZPACHO SOUP (**, **) Served with Fresh Vegetables	85
SMALL BITES	
MINI BEEF BURGER ^(D, E) Homemade Brioche Bun, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato	72
MINI LOBSTER ROLL ^(D, E, SF) Homemade Brioche Bun, Canadian Lobster, Baby Gem	80
SWEET POTATO FRIES (®, ")	42
TRUFFLE FRIES (D, ®) Parmesan Cheese, Parsley	48
SELECTION OF HOT MEZZEH ^(D, E, N) Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayer, Meat Sambousek, Meat Kibbeh, Tahina Sauce	92



SALADS / STARTERS	AED
KALE AVOCADO SALAD (E, N, V,	82
AL MANDHAR CAESAR SALAD ^(D, E, ⊕) Brioche Croutons, Turkey Bacon, Sliced Parmesan, Capers Baby Gem, Anchovies	82
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN (©) ADD MARINATED PRAWNS (SF)	95 145
ADD FRESH TRUFFLE	85
QUINOA SALAD (D, N, V, ®) Kale, Pumpkin Seeds, Beetroot Crudites, Purple Potato, Sour Cream, Avocado Wasabi Puree, Cherry Tomatoes, Passion Fruit Dressing	105
NIÇOISE SALAD (E, M, ③) Baby Gem Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Anchovies, Green Beens, Tuna Chunks, Lemon Dressing	97
BURRATA (D, V, ③) Marinated Cherry Tomatoes, Pomegranate Seeds with Rocket Leaves	105
GREEK SALAD (D, V, M, ∰) Marinated Feta, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, Greek Salad Dressing, Bell Peppers, Pickled Red Onion	82
VEGETABLES MOUSSAKA ^{(N, ②} , ③, ✓) Grilled Vegetables, Tomato Sauce, Cashew Nuts Cheese	130
CRUNCHY CHICKPEA DOUGH (N, ♠, ♠) Grilled Eggplant, Rocket Leaves, Red Pepper Emulsion, Pistachio Harissa	90
EXTRA KING PRAWNS	130



PASTAS	AED
PENNE ARRABIATA (D, E) (Gluten Free Pasta Available Upon Request) Spicy Tomato Sauce	85
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (D, E) Tomato Meat Sauce, Parmesan	110
TRUFFLE GNOCCHI (**), **) Homemade Gnocchi with Vegan Mushrooms Sauce, Truffle and Shiitake Chips	100
SANDWICHES	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA (D, E ♥) Grilled Chicken Strips Wrapped in Lebanese Bread or Markouk Bread, Arabic Pickles	97
Served with French Fries	
AL MANDHAR CLUB SANDWICH Served with Fries	
Chicken with Turkey Bacon, Mayonnaise, Eggs, Lettuce and Tomatoes (D, E, ♥)	97
Smoked Salmon with Spinach, Cucumber and Cream Cheese (D)	130
Lobster with Avocado, Tomato and Lettuce (D, SF)	280
Half Board Supplement	80
WAGYU BEEF BURGER ^(D, E) Homemade Brioche Bun, Caramelized Onions, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Served with French Fries	130
HEALTHY BURGER (N, ①, ④) Plant Based Patty, Avocado, Lettuce, Multi Grain Bread, Honey Mustard Sauce Served with Salad or Sweet Potato Fries	120



MAINS		AED
CORN-FED CHICKEN ^(D, E) Fregola Pasta in Mushroom Cream Sauce		130
SEABASS (D) Served with Lemongrass Emulsion		185
SPICY KING PRAWNS (D, SF, ®) King Prawns served with Grilled Zucchini and Habanero Sauce	Half Board Supplement	262 60
BLACK ANGUS TENDERLOIN (200G) (D, ③) With Mashed Potato and Vitelotte Potato Chips	Half Board Supplement	280 <i>80</i>
FOR LITTLE FOODIES For kids under 12 years old only		AED
MAMMA'S CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (E, ♥)		29
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER (D, E, ♥) Brioche Bun, Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce Served with Fries		48
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE ^(D, E) Tomato Meat Sauce and Parmigiano-Reggiano		38
PENNE OR SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE (D) (Gluten Free Pasta Available Upon Request)		33
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (D, E, N)		30
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM AND SORBETS (D) Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Raspberry		19